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Products available through US Foods Culinary Equipment & Supplies®. To place an order, log on to your US Foods Online account, or contact your
US Foods sales representative. Please allow up to 10 business days for delivery.



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS COOL VENT™ BASIC CHEF COAT | JLCV

WHITE

A-CODE
6886540
4886848
7021259
8273969

BLACK

A-CODE
4762060
1729635
9653128
6425163

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
Small 1 JLCV-WHT-S
Medium 1 JLCV-WHT-M
Large 1 JLCV-WHT-L
XLarge 1 JLCV-WHT-XL
DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
Small 1 JLCV-BLK-S
Medium 1 JLCV-BLK-M
Large 1 JLCV-BLK-L
XLarge 1 JLCV-BLK-XL




PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS % LIGHT WEIGHT SLEEVE CHEF COAT | JLCL

WHITE

A-CODE
3694124
6715534
2172129
2824250

BLACK

A-CODE
7172936
3793264
9521426
1610894

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

PACK SIZE MER#
1 JLCL-WHT-S
1 JLCL-WHT-M
1 JLCL-WHT-L
1 JLCL-WHT-XL

PACK SIZE MFR#

1 JLCL-BLK-S
1 JLCL-BLK-M
1 JLCL-BLK-L
1 JLCL-BLK-XL




PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

6854094

BLUE

A-CODE
7106029
3557153
8041291
3357692

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium
Large
XLarge
2XLarge

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

PACK SIZE

1
1
1
1
1

PACK SIZE

1

1
1
1

MFR#
JLCL-GRY-S
JLCL-GRY-M
JLCL-GRY-L

JLCL-GRY-XL
JLCL-GRY-2XL

MFR#
JLCL-BLU-S
JLCL-BLU-M
JLCL-BLU-L

JLCL-BLU-XL




PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂ Chef Works

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
5933778 Small 1 JLCL-LIM-S
2852990 Medium 1 JLCL-LIM-M
4518625 Large 1 JLCL-LIM-L
9401757 XLarge 1 JLCL-LIM-XL
MERLOT

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
9182807 Small 1 JLCL-MER-S
5894416 Medium 1 JLCL-MER-M
5521385 Large 1 JLCL-MER-L
8600804 XLarge 1 JLCL-MER-XL



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

CHEF WORKS % LIGHT WEIGHT SLEEVE CHEF COAT | JLCL

RED

A-CODE
2608385
5237368
7874943
2159776

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
Small 1 JLCL-RED-S
Medium 1 JLCL-RED-M
Large 1 JLCL-RED-L
XLarge 1 JLCL-RED-XL




PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS COAT - EXEC - LYON (P/C) | EWCC

WHITE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
2637738 Size: 36 1 EWCC-WHT-36
8394550 Size: 38 1 EWCC-WHT-38
2730573 Size: 40 1 EWCC-WHT-40
8249825 Size: 42 1 EWCC-WHT-42
9138177 Size: 44 1 EWCC-WHT-44
9039425 Size: 46 1 EWCC-WHT-46
9618396 Size: 48 1 EWCC-WHT-48
1709792 Size: 50 1 EWCC-WHT-50



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS COAT SUPER COMBED MADRID | ECHR

WHITE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
5209654 Size: 36 1 ECHR-WHT-36
1639412 Size: 38 1 ECHR-WHT-38
9816240 Size: 40 1 ECHR-WHT-40
4364284 Size: 42 1 ECHR-WHT-42
3524595 Size: 44 1 ECHR-WHT-44
2170151 Size: 46 1 ECHR-WHT-46
4187901 Size: 48 1 ECHR-WHT-48
6531704 Size: 50 1 ECHR-WHT-50



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS COAT SUPER W/BLACK PIPING | ECCB

WHITE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
6923479 Size: 34 1 ECCB-WHT-34
9197644 Size: 36 1 ECCB-WHT-36
5802241 Size: 38 1 ECCB-WHT-38
9816224 Size: 40 1 ECCB-WHT-40
2008866 Size: 42 1 ECCB-WHT-42
4535030 Size: 44 1 ECCB-WHT-44
8593891 Size: 46 1 ECCB-WHT-46
9885121 Size: 48 1 ECCB-WHT-48
9457746 Size: 50 1 ECCB-WHT-50



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS (MEN’S) DENIM JACKET W/ZIPPER | EXDZ001

BLACK

A-CODE
2247276
7188132
4706574
9608398

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
Small 1 EXDZ001-BLK-S
Medium EXDZ001-BLK-M

1
Large 1 EXDZ001-BLK-L
XLarge 1 EXDZ001-BLK-XL

10



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS (WOMEN’S) DENIM JACKET W/ZIPPER | EXWDZ002

BLACK

A-CODE
7586341
6093168
1829805
7833151
3070580

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
XSmall 1 EXWDZ002-BLK-XS
Small 1 EXWDZ002-BLK-S
Medium 1 EXWDZ002-BLK-M
Large 1 EXWDZ002-BLK-L
XLarge 1 EXWDZ002-BLK-XL

1



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

DESCRIPTION

TRCC-WHT-S

TRCC-WHT-M

TRCC-WHT-L
TRCC-WHT-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

rF

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
6713998 XSmall 1 COCC-WHT-XS
7084625 Small 1 COCC-WHT-S
5090792 Medium 1 COCC-WHT-M
9632627 Large 1 COCC-WHT-L
3121170 XLarge 1 COCC-WHT-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorkSi

CHEF WORKS L/S COOL VENT™ CHEF COAT | JLLS

BLACK

A-CODE
8786699
4650287
8761223
8761777

WHITE

A-CODE
9658924
4474484
1897884
9937017

DESCRIPTION

Small
Medium
Large
XLarge

DESCRIPTION

Small
Medium
Large
XLarge

PACK SIZE

1
1
1
1

PACK SIZE

1
1
1
1

MFR#
JLLS-BLK-S
JLLS-BLK-M
JLLS-BLK-L

JLLS-BLK-XL

MFR#
JLLS-WHT-S
JLLS-WHT-M
JLLS-WHT-L
JLLS-WHT-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
4592703 XSmall 1 BCWMCO007-WHT-XS
1562673 Small 1 BCWMCO007-WHT-S
6491322 Medium 1 BCWMCO007-WHT-M
5051195 Large 1 BCWMCO007-WHT-L
7946222 XLarge 1 BCWMCO007-WHT-XL
GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
5259292 XSmall 1 BCWMCO007-GRY-XS
2874863 Small 1 BCWMCO007-GRY-S
6925520 Medium 1 BCWMCO007-GRY-M
3399411 Large 1 BCWMCO007-GRY-L
9055480 XLarge 1 BCWMCO007-GRY-XL
4959543 2XLarge 1 BCWMCO007-GRY-2XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ('DChefWork?

CHEF WORKS LIGHTWEIGHT S/S ZIPPER COAT | BCSZ009

BLACK

A-CODE
1961476
1825064
2372496
6454332

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
Small 1 BCSZ009-BLK-S
Medium BCSZ009-BLK-M

1
Large 1 BCSZ009-BLK-L
XLarge 1 BCSZ009-BLK-XL
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PRESENTING

ChefApparel ‘@ Chef Works

CHEF WORKS BASIC CATERING COAT | BCMC010

WHITE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE

5846375 Small 1 BCMCO010-WHT-S
3770016 Medium 1

8874103 Large 1 BCMCO010-WHT-L
8557587 XLarge 1

BCMCO010-WHT-M

BCMCO010-WHT-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS LIGHT WEIGHT L/S ZIPPER COAT | BCLZ008

BLACK

A-CODE
4812644
9911269
4219323
3440108

BLUE

A-CODE
7613216
4366547
1793979
1949563

DESCRIPTION

Small
Medium
Large
XLarge

DESCRIPTION

Small
Medium
Large
XLarge

PACK SIZE

1
1
1
1

PACK SIZE

1
1
1
1

MFR#
BCLZ008-BLK-S
BCLZ008-BLK-M
BCLZ008-BLK-L

BCLZ008-BLK-XL

MFR#
BCLZ008-BLU-S
BCLZ008-BLU-M
BCLZ008-BLU-L
BCLZ008-BLU-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

7158733

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium
Large
XLarge

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

PACK SIZE

_ A

PACK SIZE

EEGE QY

MFR#
VSSS-BBK-S
VSSS-BBK-M
VSSS-BBK-L

VSSS-BBK-XL

MFR#
VSSS-GBC-S
VSSS-GBC- M
VSSS-GBC-L
VSSS-GBC-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ('DChefWork?

CHEF WORKS COOK SHIRT W/COOL VENT™ SIDES | CSCV

BLACK

A-CODE
9957651
7067738
1468046
1779060

WHITE

A-CODE
8768291
1780115
8981999
4030891

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

DESCRIPTION
Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

PACK SIZE

- A

PACK SIZE

EEGE QY

MFR#
CSCV-BLK-S
CSCV-BLK-M
CSCV-BLK-L
CSCV-BLK-XL

MFR#
CSCV-WHT-S
CSCV-WHT-M
CSCV-WHT-L

CSCV-WHT-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
5390545 Small 1 CSMV-BLU-S
6674685 Medium 1 CSMV-BLU-M
7454806 Large 1 CSMV-BLU-L
2947974 XLarge 1 CSMV-BLU-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS UNIVERSAL SHIRT W/COOL VENT™ CONTRAST | CSMC

BLACK W/ GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
5708800 Small 1 CSMC-BLM-S
2825729 Medium 1 CSMC-BLM-M
6780119 Large 1 CSMC-BLM-L

22



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

CHEF WORKS CAFE SHIRT S/S W/SOIL RELEASE | C100

LIME

A-CODE
7044342
5357640
5050147
9392640
4073296

DESCRIPTION
XSmall

Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

PACK SIZE
1

EEGE QY

MFR#
C100-LIM-XS
C100-LIM-S
C100-LIM-M
C100-LIM-L
C100-LIM-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorkSi

CHEF WORKS YARN DYED COTTON BLEND PANT | PSER

BLACK

A-CODE
8963929
7925976
1603432
5779305

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
Small 1 PSER-BLK-S
Medium 1 PSER-BLK-M
Large 1 PSER-BLK-L
XLarge 1 PSER-BLK-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS BB LIGHTWEIGHT BAGGY PANTS | BBLW

BLACK

A-CODE
4820404
7087180
4719350
6778524
9182516

DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
XSmall 1
Small
Medium
Large
XLarge

EEGE QY

MFR#
BBLW-BLK-XS
BBLW-BLK-S
BBLW-BLK-M
BBLW-BLK-L
BBLW-BLK-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS WOMEN’S CHEF PANTS | WBLK (BLACK)

BLACK

A-CODE
1585479
6558924
5159775
2425922
1407854

DESCRIPTION
XSmall

Small

Medium

Large

XLarge

PACK SIZE
1

EEGE QY

MFR#
WBLK-000-XS
WBLK-000-S
WBLK-000-M
WBLK-000-L
WBLK-000-XL
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS ADJUSTABLE APRON W/CHALK STRIP | A100

BLACK WITH CHALK STRIPE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
9561783 39"L x 37"W 1 A100-BCS-0
NAVY WITH CHALK STRIPE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
8786159 39"L x 37"W 1 A100-NCS-0
GREY WITH CHALK STRIPE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
1914371 39"L x 37"W 1 A100-GWS-0
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PRESENTING
ChefApparel ‘@ Chef Works
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS WIDE BIB APRON WITH RIVETS | AB024

BLACK/GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
9195402 34"L x 30"W 1 AB024-BGY-0
NAVY/BLUE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
7519224 34"L x 30"W 1 AB024-NBU-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @ Chef Works

HHIIHII 0 |r\.|umm|mm.{

J V

CHEF WORKS PORTLAND BIB APRON | AB037

BLACK

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
2367780 34"L x 30"W 1 AB037-BLK-0
INDIGO BLUE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
7145579 34"L x 30"W 1 ABO037-IBL-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

CHEF WORKS WIDE BIB APRON W/GROMMETS | AB028

CHOCOLATE/BLUE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
8204144 34"L x 30"W 1 AB028-BUC-0
CHARCOAL/GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#

3836024 34"L x 30"W 1 AB028-DGY-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

CHEF WORKS BIB APRON WITH CONTR BLOCK | ASCB22

CHOCOLATE/CUB

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
8297980 34"L x 30"W 1 ASCB22-CHC-0
CAMEL/NATURAL

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
4848900 34"L x 30"W 1 ASCB22-CNA-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

CHEF WORKS CROSSHATCH BIB APRON | ABXX052

BLACK-BURGUNDY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
3680308 34"L x 30"W 1 ABXX052-BBG-0
BLACK-STEEL GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
9010555 34"L x 30"W 1 ABXX052-BSL-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

CHEF WORKS ANTIQUE HALF BISTRO APRON | AHWAQO014

EARTH BROWN

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#

4939114 19"L x 31"W 1 AHWAQO14-EAB-0
PEWTER

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#

3297410 19"L x 31"W 1 AHWAQO014-PEW-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel @) Chef Works

it T
kgl

CHEF WORKS PIGMENT DYE HALF BISTRO APRON | AHWKV013

EARTH BROWN

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#

6599812 19"L x 31"W 1 AHWKV013-NTM-0
PEWTER

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#

9041244 19"L x 31"W 1 AHWKV013-SGY-0

35



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS WIDE HALF BISTRO W/PKT| AW026

BLACK/GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
6250175 19"L x 3172"W 1
NAVY/BLUE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
5017491 19"L x 3172"W 1

MFR#
AW026-BGY-0

MFR#
AW026-NBU-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS WIDE BISTRO W/PATCH PKT | AW025

BLACK/GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
7169504 32"L x 31%"W 1 AW025-BGY-0
NAVY/BLUE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
8118281 32"L x 31%"W 1 AW025-NBU-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂ Chef Works

Il
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CHEF WORKS PORTLAND CHEF APRON | AB038

BLACK

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
5032449 39%"L x 35"W 1 AB038-BLK-0
INDIGO BLUE

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
8162689 39%"L x 35"W 1 ABO038-IBL-0

38



PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂ Chef Works

WIDE HALF BISTRO APRON | AW004

WHITE
A-CODE DESCRIPTION
7563953 19"L x 31%%"W

PACK SIZE
1

MFR#
AWO004-WHT-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks@

CHEF WORKS BLACK COOL VENT™ BEANIE | DFBB

BLACK
A-CODE
4879465

DESCRIPTION
One size

PACK SIZE
1

MFR#
DFBB-BLK-0
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PRESENTING

ChefApparel ‘@ Chef Works

CHEF WORKS WHITE COOL VENT™ BEANIE | DFWB

WHITE
A-CODE
3677146

DESCRIPTION
One size

PACK SIZE
1

MFR#
DFWB-WHT-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂ Chef Works

CHEF WORKS COLOR COOL VENT™ BEANIE | DFCV

DARK GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
3700615 One size 1 DFCV-DGY-0
GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
9099331 One size 1 DFCV-GRY-0
LIME

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
6899663 One size 1 DFCV-LIM-0
RED

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
8205798 One size 1 DFCV-RED-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS COOL VENT™ BASEBALL CAP WITH COLOR TRIM | BCCT

BLACK W/ GREY

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
2632416 One size 1 BCCT-GRY-0
BLACK W/ RED

A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
4691836 One size 1 BCCT-RED-0
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PRESENTING

Chef Apparel ﬂChefWorks

CHEF WORKS BASEBALL CAP | BCSO

BLACK
A-CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE MFR#
1592090 One size 1 BCSO-BLK-0

44



